SC Thalkirchdorf - Hallenturnier fur D - Junioren

Gruppe A

DJK Seifriedsberg
FC Rettenberg

FC Isny

SC Thalkirchdorf 2

Vorrunde

Uhrzeit
18:00
18:09

18:18
18:27
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18:36
18:45
18:54
19:03
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9 19:12
10 19:21
11 19:30
12 19:39

Tabellen

Gruppe A

DUK Seifriedsberg
FC Rettenberg
FClsny

SC Thalkirchdorf 2

Gruppe B

FV Weiler

SC Thalkirchdaorf 1
FC Immenstadt
SV Amtzell

25. Allgauer - Alpenwasser - Cup

Gruppe
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Sa. 09.12.2023

Spielzeit 8 Minuten
Spielpaarung

DJK Seifriedsberg
FClsny

FV Weiler

FC Immenstadt

FC Rettenberg

SC Thalkirchdorf 2
SV Amtzell

SC Thalkirchdorf 1

FClIsny

FC Rettenberg

FV Weiler

SC Thalkirchdorf 1

Spiel1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Punkte Tore

Gruppe B

FV Weiler

SC Thalkirchdorf 1
FC Immenstadt
SV Amtzell

Ergebnisse

FC Rettenberg

SC Thalkirchdorf 2

SC Thalkirchdorf 1

SV Amtzell

FC Isny

DJK Seifriedsberg

FV Weiler

FC Immenstadt

DJK Seifriedsberg

SC Thalkirchdorf 2

FC Immenstadt

SV Amtzell

Platz

Punkte



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Halbfinale

Platzierungsspiele

Finale

Platzierungen

> wnNoe

19:55

20:04

20:13

20:22

20:31

20:40

20:51

21:00

Zwischenrunde
HF 1
1.Gr.A 2.GrB
HF 2
1.Gr.B 2.GrA
Platz 5-8
3.Gr.A 3.Gr.B
Platz 5-8
4.Gr.B 4.Gr. A
Pl. 7-8
Verl. Sp. 15 Verl. Sp. 16
PIl. 5-6
Sieg. Sp. 15 Sieg. Sp. 16
PIl. 3-4
Verl. Sp. 13 Verl. Sp. 14
Finale
Sieg. Sp.13 Sieg. Sp. 14
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